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PLACE NAME                   DIV         "CHIPTIM    "GUNTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ben Geer               M15-19      18:51.01       18:51            
2     Matthew Karlsen        M45-49      19:46.10    19:47.09            
3     Casey Sands            M12-14      20:49.98    20:49.98            
4     Derek Hewitt           M12-14      22:55.17    22:56.16            
5     Michael Bianco         M20-44      23:53.61    24:02.59            
6     Landon Cobb            M12-14      25:19.37    25:26.36            
7     Henry Albright         M11 un      25:23.79    25:31.77            
8     Cory Albright          M35-39      26:27.14    26:35.13            
9     Hudson Cobb            M11 un      26:28.84    26:35.83            
10    Joseph Espino          M12-14      26:54.23    26:54.23            
11    Josephine Belling      F11 un      27:44.63    27:46.61            
12    Chad Sands             M45-49      28:11.73    28:11.73            
13    Ellen Dallagasperina   F11 un      28:44.55    28:45.53            
14    David Shahan           M11 un      28:50.77    28:50.76            
15    Mia Bedolla            F12-29      28:55.47    28:55.47            
16    Audrey McCoy           F11 un      29:29.74    29:30.72            
17    Nicholas Mccoy         M40-44      29:29.95    29:30.94            
18    Sarah Belling          F35-39      29:43.26    29:46.25            
19    Allison Koonce         F12-29      29:44.69    29:49.67            
20    Evan Byrd              M20-44      29:44.40    29:50.38            
21    Carrie Barrett         F35-39      29:48.67    29:52.66            
22    John Lawton            M45-49      30:24.98    30:24.98            
23    Jaime Shahan           F35-39      30:36.28    30:36.28            
24    Jillian Powell         F40-44      30:33.71    30:38.70            
25    Crystal Dyess-Carroll  F40-44      30:44.79    30:44.79            
26    Avery Summers          M11 un      31:10.57    31:10.55            
27    Ruben Robles           M50 up      31:48.11    31:59.10            
28    Maina Muriithi         M45-49      34:10.38    34:16.37            
29    Alison Johnson         F45-49      34:29.79    34:37.77            
30    Tyler Anderson         M35-39      35:21.57    35:34.83            
31    Michelle Teggatz       F50-54         35:35    35:46.98            
32    Dianna Deuel           F50-54      35:42.24    35:54.22            
33    Rachael Sidoti         F12-29      35:59.60    36:12.58            
34    Noah Davis             M20-44      35:59.76    36:12.75            
35    Lisa Curts             F50-54      36:19.90    36:31.89            
36    Jessica Gamez          F40-44         37:57       37:57            
37    Rhett Reynolds         M11 un      38:07.82    38:13.80            
38    Cory Reynolds          M35-39      38:23.21    38:29.19            
39    Derrick Caldwell       M11 un      39:23.46    39:23.44            
40    Holly Reynolds         F35-39      39:35.84    39:41.83            
41    Diane Nguyen           F35-39      39:53.13    39:57.12            
42    Victoria Sanchez       F12-29      40:17.33    40:21.32            
43    Anthony Miricho        M40-44      40:39.92    40:45.90            
44    Jennifer Summers       F35-39      42:33.32    42:35.30            
45    Sarah Cobb             F40-44      43:03.14    43:10.12            
46    Jeremy Cobb            M40-44      43:03.31    43:10.30            
47    Andrea Karr            F55 up      43:44.83    43:56.82            
48    Rex Teggatz            M50 up      43:45.83    43:57.82            
49    Justin Powell          M40-44      44:33.54    44:38.52            
50    Allison Huffstetler    F50-54      47:02.55    47:12.53            
51    Samantha Ochoa         F12-29      47:50.91    47:54.89            
52    Leslie Espino          F45-49      47:51.34    47:56.32            
53    Georgette Hunter Frank F40-44      42:28.73    58:48.28            
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